�
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
Model Number Voltage Current
Reflected
Ripple
Input
Overvoltage
(1000ms)

(mA)
Min
(mA)
Max
(mA)
Typ
(mA)
Max
(VDC)
@ Max
Load
(%, Typ)
Max
(Dual each
output)
*DMS10H12S3R3 12 9-18 3.3 40 1006 300 3000 60 25 82 2200 µF
*DMS10H12S5 12 9-18 5 40 1004 200 2000 60 25 83 2200 µF
*DMS10H12S5R1 12 9-18 5.1 40 1024 200 2000 60 25 83 2200 µF
*DMS10H12S12 12 9-18 12 40 957 83 833 60 25 87 820 µF
*DMS10H12S15 12 9-18 15 40 968 66.6 666 60 25 86 470 µF
*DMS10H12D12 12 9-18 ±12 40 957 ±42 ±416 60 25 87 220 µF
*DMS10H12D15 12 9-18 ±15 40 968 ±33 ±333 60 25 86 150 µF
DMS7R5H24S2R5 24 18-36 2.5 20 377 300 3000 40 50 83 2200 µF
DMS10H24S3R3 24 18-36 3.3 20 485 300 3000 40 50 85 2200 µF
DMS10H24S5 24 18-36 5 20 479 200 2000 40 50 87 2200 µF
DMS10H24S5R1 24 18-36 5.1 20 489 200 2000 40 50 87 2200 µF
DMS10H24S12 24 18-36 12 20 479 83 833 40 50 87 820 µF
*DMS10H24S15 24 18-36 15 20 478 66.6 666 40 50 87 470 µF
*DMS10H24D12 24 18-36 ±12 20 473 ±42 ±416 40 50 88 220 µF
*DMS10H24D15 24 18-36 ±15 20 478 ±33 ±333 40 50 87 150 µF
DMS7R5H48S2R5 48 36-75 2.5 10 188 300 3000 40 100 83 2200 µF
DMS10H48S3R3 48 36-75 3.3 10 243 300 3000 40 100 85 2200 µF
DMS10H48S5 48 36-75 5 10 239 200 2000 40 100 87 2200 µF
DMS10H48S5R1 48 36-75 5.1 10 244 200 2000 40 199 87 2200 µF
DMS10H48S12 48 36-75 12 10 240 83 833 40 100 87 820 µF
*DMS10H48S15 48 36-75 15 10 239 66.6 666 40 100 87 470 µF
*DMS10H48D12 48 36-75 ±12 10 236 ±42 ±416 40 100 88 220 µF
*DMS10H48D15 48 36-75 ±15 10 243 ±33 ±333 40 100 87 150 µF
�• Efficiency up to 88%
• 1500VDC Isolation
• MTBF > 1,000,000 Hours
• 2:1 Input Range